BLUE BUS RES AM

AIDE: START TIME: 07:30 am
DRIVER NAME: Barnum, Teresa FINISH TIME: 08:16 am
BUS NUMBER: RITT BUS # 1 TOTAL TIME: 0:46
TIME LOCATION/COMMENT COUNT
1 7:30AM 270 N FIRST ST 0
2 7:34 AM 257 E OHIO AVE 1
POS: BETWEEN BUSH AND TREE IN DRIVE
3 7:36 AM DOYLESTOWN RD & SHONDEL RD 4
POS: N.W. CORNER 20FT BACK
4 7:383AM 12675 DOYLESTOWN RD 1
POS : DRIVEWAY BY PORCH
5 7:40AM 13039 DOYLESTOWN RD 0
POS MIDDLE OF DRIVEWAY
6 7:44 AM 14715 SHONDEL RD 0
POS MIDDLE OF DRIVEWAY
7 7:47 AM 191 E SUNSET DR 0
POS DRIVEWAY BEFORE SIDEWALK
8 7:48 AM 181 E SUNSET DR 1
POS MIDDLE OF DRIVEWAY
9 7:49AM INDUSTRIAL ST & BELLEVUE ST (N) 4
POS SIDEWALK 5 FT AWAY FROM STOP SIGN
10 7:50 AM BELLEVUE ST & N SENECA ST (NE) 1
POS SIDEWALK BY YIELD SIGN
11 7:52 AM 341 N SENECA ST 2
POS HALFWAY IN DRIVEWAY
12 7:53 AM 18 FREDERICK ST 1
POS BACK DOOR
13 7.54 AM 4 MCELWEE CT 1
POS FRONT DOOR
14 7:57 AM 2686 EASTERN RD 1

POS DRIVEWAY 10 FT FROM ROAD

DISTANCE: 9.71
NO STUDENTS.41
NO STOPS: 26

Page 1



TIME LOCATION/COMMENT COUNT

7:58 AM 2845 EASTERN RD [ — o) QU R —
POS DRIVEWAY MIDDLE OF

7:59 AM 2855 EASTERN RD 2 e 2 [0 QU ] = ———
POS MIDDLE OF DRIVEWAY

8:00 AM 2896 EASTERN RD S PICK UP mmmmmmm e
POS MIDDLE OF DRIVEWAY

8:01 AM 490 OVERLOOK AVE < —— (=] [0] L U] = —
POS FRONT PORCH/MIDDLE OF DRIVEWAY ON RIGHT

8:03 AM 510 OVERLOOK AVE 0 s DROP OFF —cememmememmemcee
POS MIDDLE OF DRIVEWAY

8:05 AM JOSHUA DR & RUFENER EXT 4 s [=] 0] QU ] = —
POS SIDEWALK STOP SIGN SIDE 5 FT BACK

8:06 AM RUFENER EXT & MATTHEW DR (NW) 2 — (=] [ L QU] = —
POS SIDEWALK STOP SIGN SIDE 5 FT BACK

8:08 AM KRABILL RD & HEATH DR (NW) 4 e =10 QU ] = ———
POS SIDEWALK 5 FT FROM ROAD

8:09 AM 9701 KRABILL RD 2 ——— PICK UP =cemmmmmemeemecmee
POS MIDDLE OF DRIVEWAY

8:11 AM 504 OLIVER WAY 1 — [=][0] L@ U] =2 —
POS MIDDLE OF DRIVEWAY

8:13 AM 356 RUFENER ST 2 —— (= [ ] = ——
POS MIDDLE OF DRIVEWAY

8:16 AM RITTMAN ELEMENTARY 7N S —— [5]>10) =10 =1 = —

Page 2



10

1"

12

13

14

AIDE:
DRIVER NAME: Barnum, Teresa
BUS NUMBER: RITTBUS #1

TIME

3:10 PM

3:15 PM

3:17 PM

3:19 PM

3:21 PM

3:28 PM

3:31 PM

3:32 PM

3:34 PM

3:36 PM

3:38 PM

3:40 PM

3:42 PM

3:45PM

BLUE BUS RES PM

START TIME: 03:10 pm
FINISH TIME: 04:06 pm
TOTAL TIME: 0:56

LOCATION/COMMENT COUNT
RITTMAN ELEMENTARY 64
257 E OHIO AVE -2
DOYLESTOWN RD. & SHONDEL -4
POS:N.W. CORNER 20 FEET BACK

12675 DOYLESTOWN RD -1
POS: DRIVEWAY BY PORCH

13039 DOYLESTOWN RD 0
POS MIDDLE OF DRIVEWAY

14715 SHONDEL RD 0
POS MIDDLE OF DRIVEWAY

191 E SUNSET DR 0
POS IN DRIVEWAY BEFORE SIDEWALK

181 E SUNSET DR -1
POS MIDDLE OF DRIVEWAY

INDUSTRIAL ST & BELLEVUE ST. N -4
POS SIDEWALK 5 FT FROM STOP SIGN

BELLEVUE ST & N SENECA ST (NE) -1
SIDEWALK ON SOUTH SIDE OF SENECA

341 N SENECA ST -2

POS MIDDLE OF DRIVEWAY

18 FREDERICK ST
POS BACK DOOR

4 MCELWEE CT
POS MIDDLE OF DRIVEWAY

2686 EASTERN RD
POS MIDDLE OF DRIVEWAY
CROSSES ROAD

DISTANCE: 11.09
NO STUDENTS.42
NO STOPS: 27

Page 1



15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

TIME

3:46 PM

3:47 PM

3:48 PM

3:49 PM

3:50 PM

3:53 PM

3:53 PM

3:54 PM

3:56 PM

3:57 PM

3:59 PM

4:01 PM

4:06 PM

LOCATION/COMMENT
2715 EASTERN RD
POS MIDDLE OF DRIVEWAY

2845 EASTERN RD
POS MIDDLE OF DRIVEWAY

2855 EASTERN RD
POS MIDDLE OF DRIVEWAY

2896 EASTERN RD
POS MIDDLE OF DRIVEWAY

490 OVERLOOK AVE
POS RIGHT SIDE - PORCH

COUNT

-2

-1
LEFT SIDE MIDDLE OF DRIVEWAY

510 OVERLOOK AVE 0
POS MIDDLE OF DRIVEWAY

JOSHUA DR & RUFENER EXT -9
POS SIDEWALK 5FT FROM STOP SIGN

MATTHEW DR & RUFENER EXT -4
POS SIDEWALK 5 FT FROM STOP SIGN

KRABILL RD & HEATH DR (NE) -8
POS SIDEWALK 5 FT FROM ROAD

9701 KRABILL RD -2
POS MIDDLE OF DRIVEWAY

504 OLIVER WAY -2
POS MIDDLE OF DRIVEWAY

356 RUFENER ST -4
POS MIDDLE OF DRIVEWAY

170 DOUGLAS DR 0

Page 2



